Mr. Richard Stolleis, P.E.
County Engineer

Fort Bend County

301 Jackson Road

Richmond, Texas 77469

Attn: Mr. Stacy Slawinski , P.E.

TSC Engineering

“A TRW Engineers, Inc. Company”

Re: Agreement for Engineering Services

Description:
Purchase Order No.: PO # 124088
Vendor Number: 21773

This Invoice covers work performed th 11/1/2016 to 12/1/2016

Basic Service:

A,

m o N w

e

Study Phase (TSC)

Design Phase (TSC)

Topo Survey (Huit-Zollars)
Geotechnical (Aviles)

Traffic Signal (Progressive)

TXDOT Coordination &
Approvall (TSC)

SUB-TOTAL

Construction Phase
Admininstration (TSC)

TOTAL

| certify that the services represented by this bill are true and correct and have been rendered in accordance with the terms of this contract.

VO

240 %6

el apyplet

l L]Z’Z,l\“-(

Date: December 20, 2016
Invoice No.: 779-002-09
TSC Project No.: 779-002
Crossover Road - From FM 1463 to Prop. Spring Greeen Blvd.
Fort Bend County, Texas
Authorized Percent
Authorized Amount Complete Total Invoice to Previously Amount Due This
Amount Remaining to Date Date Invoiced Invoice
§ 149,811.00 0.00 100.00% §$ 149,811.00 $ 149,811.00 § -
S 149,811.00  69,811.00 53.40% § 80,000.00 § 5500000 $ 25,000.00
$ 29,300.00 2.,930.00 90.00% § 26,370.00 $ 2637000 % -
5 19,954.50 0.00 100.00% $ 19,95450 $§ 19,95450 § -
$ 25,800.00  25,800.00 0.00% § - $ = 5 -

S 7,500.00 5,000.00 3333% § 2,500.00 § 2,500.00 § -
$ 382,176.50 103,541.00 72.91% § 278,635.50 § 253,635.50 $ 25,000.00
S 30,050.00  30,050.00 0.00% § - $ . $ -
$ 412,226.50 § 133,591.00 67.59% S 278,635.50 § 253,635.50 § 25,000.00

24
12/22,/)L

oy, Ll 5. ,4«...7

Dawd S. Kemany, P.E.
Partner

1710 S. Dairy Ashford, Suite 200 Houston Texas 77077

M:\Invoice\Fort Bend County\773-002- Cross Over\Invoices\799-002-9779-002-09 Cross Over

Office: 713-784-7777



TRW Engineers Inc.

cba 1SC Lngmeering

FORT BEND MOBILITY PROGRAM
PROJECT STATUS REPORT
Date: 12/20/2016
PROIJECT: Crossover Road, From FM 1463 to Spring Green Blvd.
PROJECT PHASE: Study Phase/ Design phase
CONTRACT OR PROJECT NO. Mobility project No. 13307
ACTIVITIES ACHIEVED:

1- Continue working on design drawings SWPPP and Demo Plans

2- Continue working on the Cover sheet, Notes, Overall layouts, Plan & Profiles, TCP, Pavement
Marking and Signage and details

3- Continue Coordination with Progressive for signalization design

PLANNED ACTIVITIES FOR NEXT PERIOD:

1- Continue working on design drawings; SWPPP and Demo Plans
2- Continue working on the Cover sheet, Notes, Overall layouts, Plan & Profiles, TCP, Pavement
Marking and Signage and details

OUTSTANDING ITEMS, NEEDS OR CONCERNS:

SCHEDULE UPDATE:

Page 1



OU[ SWaSAG eleABWId ©
a|npayoag ubsaq V1 Jequinu abed
SAIND SAIIE|NWND [P0 emmmmn sexa] ‘Alunog pusag HOH 9110020 al1Ep uny
HOOM f|eAsIU| € jouald 9110090 8jep ejeq
Anuenp :Ae|dsig PEOQY JeATssol] LIDONV8L Sjep ysiul
|e10] :81e|nd|eD 0110090 81ep HUEIS

UOIEPUSWILLIOISY _U ZlonveL | Z1onvel |1 UONEPUSLULLIcOSY | 00SZD
Mmeinay pig JU LLONVLL] ZLONVLL |S Mmahe pig | 0000
Buiuadg pig ﬂ 219NV0L | Z1oNvOL |1 Buusdp pig | 00510
JuswasIUeApy pig Z1LONvF0 | Z11NreL |¥ jUBWBsIAPY pig | 000LD
aselyd 1oeuo) pue pig ZlonNveL | ZLNrek |- e 8SEld 19B]UO0] pue pig
A5 ] 1] )
|eroiddy pnoD Lm:o_wm_EEoO..l_ 2Inrek | Z1Inrek L [er0.ddy 14N0D) JSUOISSILLIOD
jeaosddy Ajuno) pueg touuﬁ 21INre0 | ZLNNree (€ fercaddy Ajuno g pueg 1104 | 00¥zA
sjenosddy Apnn =] - B ZiNnrez | ZiNnrez|s sjenosddy Auinn | ogeza
pig 1o} ;senbey ﬂ T o ZLNNrLZ | ZENNrie (L pig Jojisenbay | 0oezA
lepiwgng _”mr__n_ m_u ZLNNrOZ | ZENNCLO [7L [ERIGNS [euld | 0G22a
2DV UE)NSuUCD LIAYNLE | ZLAVINGZ |G DDND WeNsuo) | 0Zezd
JUBWIWOY puag L0 Q.m._oahoUc_ m_u LIRS | LLAVIARO |S) juswiwod pusg 1o sjelodioou] | 0022
) (. .bE_muo Aq meinay nﬁ I | LIAYWEO| ZLddvbl |bL Awnod Agmeney | 051za
[eniugns ubiseq pug = - 21ddvel | Ziddvel |1 [epiugng ubiseq puz | 00Lza
“_uO?.O ueNsSuU0D mﬂ Lbddvel | 21 -ddv90 |S DOO/ND UEYINSUOD | 06020
UBWWOoD puag Uo- ajelodiodu| ﬂ_u. L1YddVs0 | 2193460 [OoF Jualuwod pueq o4 ejesodiooul | 02024
Aunon Aq mainey m_u 2193480 ZLNVTLL |12 Aunod Ag meney | 0502Q
lepiwgng ubisaq sy T L 1. o LZLNYIOL | ZENVTOL|L [eniwgng ubise@si | 0002A
JO/VD uejnsuo) B ZLNVIB0 | ZLNVYTEO |S J0MNO UelNSUO] | 06014
Bunss|y malnay [0JJU0D) OlEd | Jl. 9INONFO | SIAONKO (I Bunss| meney jo4uod ayel] | 0014
ubisaq [epwgng 151 | 9L0340e | 9L1D0.0 |09 uBisaQ [epwans st | 090La
Bunea JO-o1y ubiseg 9110090 | 9110080 (L Bunse yo-1ond ubisad | ooora
aseyd ubise( ZLINreo| 9112090 aseyd ubisag

Buuessulbug peoy Jonossol

T I

e | NAr | AYW Mdv | d¥vie | 834 | Nvr | 93a | AoN | 190 | d3s | onv ajeq sjeq sfeq d
LI0Z
10 9102 ystuld veIS 0 M uonduossag

100 d3s | onv

834 Nvr
8L0C

230 AON

Buuaauibug 9sl egp sieaubul pYL




Peterson, Jillian

L ER———
From: Elise Dillow <edillow@spi-eng.com>

Sent: Tuesday, December 20, 2016 3:45 PM

To: Peterson, Jillian

Cc: Hieu Nguyen

Subject: Crossover Invoice

Attachments: 779-002-09 Cross Over.pdf

lillian,

Attached is TSC’s invoice for Crossover. | have reviewed the invoice and everything looks good. Please let me know if you
have any questions.

Thank you,
fFlise Dillow, EIT

Schaumburg & Polk, Inc.
{281) 920-0487 office



